

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR

W.P.(C) No. 599 of 2019

Thangjam Leishang

*...Petitioner*

-versus-

State of Manipur & 2 ors.

*...Respondents*

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

16.01.2020.

List the matter on 23.01.2020 along with MC(W.P.(C)) No. 318 of 2019 which is alleged to have been filed by Mr. D. Leirung Maring Ananr.

*JUDGE*

*Dhaksheri*